2021

800

525

2,000

3,325

EARL STONHAM TRUST

SCHEDULE OF GRANTS

Needy parishoners (relief in need)
Educational
Other general charitable grants:

Stonham Theatre Guild
Village Hall towards car park surfacing

We hereby certify that the expenditure listed on the annexed
Accounts was in accordance with the Scheme of the Trust

Chairman

| " ; \\ AL
¢ '7\/5 Trustee

2022
725.70
983.00

160.00

1,868.70



