## **EARL STONHAM TRUST**

## **SCHEDULE OF GRANTS**

<u>2021</u>		2022
800	Needy parishoners (relief in need)	725.70
525	Educational	983.00
	Other general charitable grants:	
-	Stonham Theatre Guild	160.00
2,000	Village Hall towards car park surfacing	
3,325		1,868.70
_		

We hereby certify that the expenditure listed on the annexed Accounts was in accordance with the Scheme of the Trust dated of the November 1984 and was duly approved

t format meetings of the Trustees

...... Chairman

7. Trustee